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EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Neuhofer Erwin SSC-Weitwörth 88 90 92 270 96 97 96 289 559 
 2. Neuhofer Wolfgang SSC-Weitwörth 90 89 95 274 95 89 98 282 556 
 3. Klausner Rene Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 90 89 91 270 93 93 87 273 543 
 4. Pirsch Stefan Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 88 89 89 266 89 91 94 274 540 
 5. Walkner Thomas Polizei SV Salzburg 77 88 83 248 90 92 99 281 529 
 6. Holzner Rudi LH-Salzburg 87 87 88 262 87 88 91 266 528 
 7. Jonke Rudolf Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 75 87 87 249 87 93 92 272 521 
 8. Krenn Michael Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 76 90 85 251 88 83 85 256 507  /0 
 9. Fuschlberger Wolfgang LH-Salzburg 78 85 87 250 91 84 82 257 507  /0 
 10. Geissler Heinz LH-Salzburg 73 85 85 243 88 91 84 263 506 
 11. Burkert Peter LH-Salzburg 82 81 73 236 88 84 86 258 494 
 12. Brüggler Peter Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 82 61 75 218 94 91 84 269 487 
 13. Löffelberger Christoph LH-Salzburg 73 81 85 239 79 84 72 235 474 
 14. Wimmler Bernd LH-Salzburg 78 79 64 221 82 67 87 236 457 
 15. Meister Stephan Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 73 60 43 176 65 85 85 235 411 
 16. Strubegger Thomas Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 54 58 71 183 77 70 68 215 398 
 

Frauen 

 1. Schönherr Nicole Polizei SV Salzburg 84 88 89 261 95 93 96 284 545 
 2. Mlekusch Elisabeth SG-Bischofshofen 81 78 92 251 90 89 95 274 525 
 3. Kaufmann Michaela SG-Zell am See 82 80 82 244 94 89 88 271 515 
 4. Vince Elisabeth Joy Polizei SV Salzburg 74 80 86 240 81 87 85 253 493 
 5. Hinterdorfer Michaela Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 76 84 84 244 82 78 82 242 486 
 6. Heidinger Martina Polizei SV Salzburg 80 69 71 220 81 86 89 256 476 
 7. Löffelberger Claudia LH-Salzburg 77 64 76 217 81 76 87 244 461 
 8. Patscheider Burgi SG-Zell am See 75 72 77 224 67 74 86 227 451 
 9. Wartbichler Eva SG-Zell am See 58 66 74 198 71 73 85 229 427 
 10. Steiner Syvia SG-Bischofshofen 86 57 67 210 75 16 57 148 358 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Senioren 1 

 1. Scheinast Manfred Polizei SV Salzburg 90 86 96 272 100 98 99 297 569 
 2. Klinger Fritz Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 92 89 96 277 97 96 90 283 560 
 3. Pirchner Paul Polizei SV Salzburg 86 91 90 267 97 97 98 292 559 
 4. Wendtner Reinhard SSC-Weitwörth 93 92 92 277 91 93 89 273 550 
 5. Althaler Peter Polizei SV Salzburg 91 87 89 267 86 93 89 268 535 
 6. Steiner Franz SG-Bischofshofen 86 87 91 264 93 89 88 270 534 
 7. Scheffauer Alfred Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 82 73 82 237 91 92 90 273 510 
 8. Tratter Christian LH-Salzburg 87 75 89 251 77 93 78 248 499 
 

Senioren 2 

 1. Schwarz Johann Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 92 89 91 272 94 96 97 287 559 
 2. Weidner Gerhard SSC-Weitwörth 90 85 94 269 94 98 93 285 554 
 3. Gruber Johann Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 86 90 92 268 91 91 94 276 544 
 4. Haunsberger Niki LH-Salzburg 88 84 87 259 85 98 95 278 537 
 5. Konschel Franz LH-Salzburg 86 84 95 265 92 80 91 263 528 
 6. Lehner Manfred LH-Salzburg 77 82 86 245 93 93 96 282 527 
 7. Petritsch Gerhard LH-Salzburg 82 82 80 244 90 96 90 276 520 
 8. Mössinger Reinhold LH-Salzburg 89 85 82 256 91 82 90 263 519 
 9. Gmachl Hans Peter LH-Salzburg 83 87 81 251 88 87 89 264 515 
 10. Brandstetter Peter SG-Zell am See 85 83 80 248 91 92 82 265 513 
 11. Graber Karl LH-Salzburg 86 84 81 251 89 84 88 261 512 
 12. Quehenberger Josef Hsv-St.Johann/Pg 77 72 87 236 93 87 93 273 509 
 13. Sokolowsky Adam SG-Zell am See 76 79 87 242 86 88 75 249 491 
 14. Hinterbichler Herbert LH-Salzburg 82 74 87 243 77 85 76 238 481 
 15. Zinterhof Peter LH-Salzburg 79 63 81 223 78 65 70 213 436 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mannschaft Männer 
      Rang            SchNr 

      1 
 

SSC-Weitwörth 
  

1669 
 

 
51 Neuhofer Erwin 

 
559 

  

 
50 Neuhofer Wolfgang 

 
556 

  20 Weidner Gerhart 
 

554 
  22 Wendtner Reinhard 

 
550 

  

       2 
 

HSV-ST.JOHANN/PG 1 
 

1624 
 33   Klinger Fritz 

 
560 

  24   Klausner Rene 
 

543 
  48   Jonke Rudolf  

 
521 

  

        3 
 

HSV-ST.JOHANN/PG 2 
 

1534 
 

 
40   Pirsch Stefan  

 
540 

  

 
37   Krenn Michael 

 
507 

  

 
43   Brüggler Peter 

 
487 

  35   Meister Stephan 
 

411 
  

       4 
 

LH-SALZBURG 2 
  

1528 
 6   Gmachl Hans-Peter  

 
515 

  45   Fuschlberger Wolfgang  
 

507 
  18   Geissler Heinz 

 
506 

  16   Wimmler Bernd  
 

457 
  

       5 
 

POLIZEI SV-SALZBURG 2 
 

1514 
 

 
1   Schönherr Nicole  

 
545 

  

 
17 Vinze Elisabeth Joy 

 
493 

  

 
32   Heidinger Martina  

 
476 

  23   Juen Sonja  
     

       6 
 

SG-BISCHOFSHOFEN 
 

1417 
 19   Steiner Franz  

 
534 

  
4   Mlekusch Elisabeth 

 
525 

  8   Steiner Sylvia  
 

358 
  



        

        

      

      
Mannschaft Senioren 

       1 
 

POLIZEI SV-SALZBURG 1 
 

1663 
 26   Scheinast Manfred  

 
569 

  

 
11   Pirchner Paul  

 
559 

  

 
7   Althaler Peter  

 
535 

  

 
13   Walkner Thomas  

 
529 

  

        2 
 

HSV-ST.JOHANN/PG 3 
 

1613 
 28   Schwarz Johann 

 
559 

  34   Gruber Johann 
 

544 
  41   Scheffauer Alfred 

 
510 

  5   Quehenberger Josef 
 

509 
  

       3 
 

LH-SALZBURG 1 
  

1585 
 2   Haunsberger Niki  

 
537 

  

 
15   Konschel Franz  

 
528 

  

 
27   Petritsch Gerhard  

 
520 

  

 
42   Mössinger Reinhold  

 
519 

  

        4 
 

LH-SALZBURG 3 
  

1520 
 

 
3   Lehner Manfred  

 
527 

  

 
9   Graber Karl  

 
512 

  

 
29   Hinterbichler Herbert  

 
481 

  

 
12   Löffelberger Claudia  

 
461 

  

        5 
 

SG-ZELL AM SEE 
  

1519 
 

 
38   Kaufmann Michaela  

 
515 

  

 
31   Brandstetter Peter  

 
513 

  

 
10   Sokolowsky Adam  

 
491 

  

 
39   Wartbichler Eva  

 
427 

   

 


